Version October 2020
Data subject to change
LED Downlight Performer MW
Advanced high quality LED downlight
Unique optical lens concept with matte white reflector and low glare
Low luminaire height (max 73mm)
Direct replacement for compact fluorescent downlights - saving over
60% of energy costs

to (W)
Power
(W) Lumen
Efficacy
(lm/W) UGR
CCT
(K)
Colour
rendering
index CRI
Weight
(kg/pc)
On-Off
140057170 LEDDownlightRc-P-MW R150-11.5W-3000 CFL 1x18W 11.5 1240 108 22 3000 ≥ 80 0.45
140057171 LEDDownlightRc-P-MW R150-11.5W-4000 CFL 1x18W 11.5 1265 110 22 4000 ≥ 80 0.45
140057168 LEDDownlightRc-P-MW R200-15W-3000 CFL 1x26W 15 1620 108 19 3000 ≥ 80 0.76
140057169 LEDDownlightRc-P-MW R200-15W-4000 CFL 1x26W 15 1650 110 19 4000 ≥ 80 0.76
540001086200 LEDDownlightRc-P-MW R200-15W-940 CFL 1x26W 15 1650 110 19 4000 ≥ 90 0.76
140057172 LEDDownlightRc-P-MW R200-23W-3000 CFL 2x26W 23 2480 108 22 3000 ≥ 80 0.76
140057173 LEDDownlightRc-P-MW R200-23W-4000 CFL 2x26W 23 2530 110 22 4000 ≥ 80 0.76
540001086400 LEDDownlightRc-P-MW R200-23W-940 CFL 2x26W 23 2530 110 22 4000 ≥ 90 0.76
140057174 LEDDownlightRc-P-MW R200-33W-3000 CFL 2x32W 33 3560 108 22 3000 ≥ 80 0.76
140057175 LEDDownlightRc-P-MW R200-33W-4000 CFL 2x32W 33 3630 110 22 4000 ≥ 80 0.76
DALI
140057178 LEDDownlightRc-P-MW R150-11.5W-DALI-3000 CFL 1x18W 11.5 1240 108 22 3000 ≥ 80 0.45
140057179 LEDDownlightRc-P-MW R150-11.5W-DALI-4000 CFL 1x18W 11.5 1265 110 22 4000 ≥ 80 0.45
140057176 LEDDownlightRc-P-MW R200-15W-DALI-3000 CFL 1x26W 15 1620 108 19 3000 ≥ 80 0.76
140057177 LEDDownlightRc-P-MW R200-15W-DALI-4000 CFL 1x26W 15 1650 110 19 4000 ≥ 80 0.76
540001087000 LEDDownlightRc-P-MW R200-15W-DALI-940 CFL 1x26W 15 1650 110 19 4000 ≥ 90 0.76
140057180 LEDDownlightRc-P-MW R200-23W-DALI-3000 CFL 2x26W 23 2480 108 22 3000 ≥ 80 0.76
140057181 LEDDownlightRc-P-MW R200-23W-DALI-4000 CFL 2x26W 23 2530 110 22 4000 ≥ 80 0.76
540001087200 LEDDownlightRc-P-MW R200-23W-DALI-940 CFL 2x26W 23 2530 110 22 4000 ≥ 90 0.76
140057182 LEDDownlightRc-P-MW R200-33W-DALI-3000 CFL 2x32W 33 3560 108 22 3000 ≥ 80 0.76
140057183 LEDDownlightRc-P-MW R200-33W-DALI-4000 CFL 2x32W 33 3630 110 22 4000 ≥ 80 0.76
Smart
140063619 LEDDownlightRc-P-MW R150-11.5W-BLE-3000 CFL 1x18W 11.5 1240 108 22 3000 ≥ 80 0.51
140063620 LEDDownlightRc-P-MW R150-11.5W-BLE-4000 CFL 1x18W 11.5 1265 110 22 4000 ≥ 80 0.51
140063621 LEDDownlightRc-P-MW R200-15W-BLE-3000 CFL 1x26W 15 1620 108 19 3000 ≥ 80 0.83
140063622 LEDDownlightRc-P-MW R200-15W-BLE-4000 CFL 1x26W 15 1650 110 19 4000 ≥ 80 0.83
540001087800 LEDDownlightRc-P-MW R200-15W-BLE-940 CFL 1x26W 15 1650 110 19 4000 ≥ 90 0.83
140063623 LEDDownlightRc-P-MW R200-23W-BLE-3000 CFL 2x26W 23 2480 108 22 3000 ≥ 80 0.83
140063624 LEDDownlightRc-P-MW R200-23W-BLE-4000 CFL 2x26W 23 2530 110 22 4000 ≥ 80 0.83
540001088000 LEDDownlightRc-P-MW R200-23W-BLE-940 CFL 2x26W 23 2530 110 22 4000 ≥ 90 0.83

Data subject to change
Item Code Item Description
Equivalent
to (W)
Power
(W) Lumen
Efficacy
(lm/W) UGR
CCT
(K)
Colour
rendering
index CRI
Weight
(kg/pc)
140063625 LEDDownlightRc-P-MW R200-33W-BLE-3000 CFL 2x32W 33 3560 108 22 3000 ≥ 80 0.83
140063626 LEDDownlightRc-P-MW R200-33W-BLE-4000 CFL 2x32W 33 3630 110 22 4000 ≥ 80 0.83
Available on request with 3- or 5- or 3+2 pole Wieland GST18i of Wago WINSTA connector. BLE versions are not compatible with surface module
accessories.
Accessories
140060647